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Allegan ESA Ischmitt@alleganaesa.org
Alpena-Montmorency-Alcona ESD [989-354-3101 Gary Goren goreng(@amaesd.k12.mi.us
Barry ISD-Calhoun ISD 269-789-2489 Carrie Johnson johnsonc@calhounisd.org
Bay-Arenac ISD 989-667-3280 x3246 [Molly Bruzewski bruzewskim(@baisd.net
Bay-Arenac ISD 989-686-4410 Deb Dunbar dunbard@baisd.net
Berrien RESA 269-471-7725 Becky Meier-Dir of Inst becky.meier@berrienresa.org
Branch ISD 517-279-5730 Joe Lopez lopezj@branch-isd.org
Calhoun ISD 269-789-2489 Carrie Johnson johnsonc@calhounisd.org
Charlevoix-Emmet ISD 231-547-9947 Bob Alger ralger@charemisd.org
Cheboygan-Ostego-Presque Isle ESI]231-238-9394 Lori Pearson pearsonl@copesd.org
Clare-Gladwin RESD 989-386-8670 Claire Bunker cbunker@cgresd.net
Clinton County RESA 989-224-6831 David Schulte schulte@sresd.org

COOR ISD 275-9571 Barb Mick mickb@coorisd.k12.mi.us
COOR ISD 989-275-9555 Becky Socia sociar@coorisd.k12.mi.us
Copper Country ISD 906-482-4250 Carla Strome cstrome(@copperisd.org
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD 906-786-9300 Tammra Barteld tbarteld@dsisd.k12.mi.us
Dickinson-Iron ISD 906-779-2690 x137 |Dee Benjamin dbenjamin@diisd.org
Eastern UP ISD 906-632-3373 x125 |Michelle Ribant mribant@eupisd.com
Eaton ISD 517-543-5500 Angie Zeller azeller@eatonisd.org
Eaton ISD 517-541-8935 Amy Henry ahenry(@eatonisd.org
Genesee ISD 810-591-4400 Sara Rainwater srainwat@geneseeisd.org
Genesee ISD 810-591-4400 Mary Boehm mbehm@geneseeisd.org
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD 906-575-3438 Joy Maki jmaki@goisd.org
Gratiot-Isabella RESD 989-875-5101 Kathy Stewart kstewart@giresd.net
Hillsdale ISD 517-437-0990 Pat Dillion pdillon@hillsdale-isd.org
Huron ISD 989-670-0672 Peggy Randall pegann@hisd.k12.mi.us
Ingham ISD 517-676-1051 Rae Zieger-Conrad RZCONRAD@)inghamisd.org
Ionia County ISD 616-527-4900 Michelle Goodwin mgoodwin@maisd.com
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losco RESA 989-362-3006 Dana McGrew dmcgrew(@ioscoresa.net
Jackson ISD 517-768-5200 Gloria Smith Gloria.Smith@)jcisd.org
Kalamazoo RESA 269.250.9213 Emily Betros ebetros@kresa.org

Kent ISD 616-364-1333 Casey Gordon caseygordon@kentisd.org
Lapeer ISD - 810-664-5917 Dawn Mosher dmosher@]cisd.k12.mi.us
Lenawee ISD 517-265-2119 Deniece Strack Deniece.Strack(@lisd.us
Lenawee ISD 517-265-2119 Stan Masters stan.masters@lisd.us

Lewis Cass ISD 269-445-6204 Brian Wood bwood@lewiscassisd.org
Livingston ESA 517-546-5550 Pam Mish pammish@livingstonesa.org
Macomb ISD 586-228-3484 Lisa Rivard Irivard@misd.net

Manistee ISD 231-398-2982 Kay Sayler ksalyer@manistee.org
Marquette-Alger RESA 906-226-5100 Betty Burke-Conduti beoduti@maresa.org
Marquette-Alger RESA 906-226-5100 Deb Asano dasano@maresa.org
Mason-Lake ISD 231-757-3716 Linda Steigenga Isteigenga@mloisd.org
MDE 517-335-3442 Mary Head headm1@michigan.gov
MDE 517-373-2636 Abbie Groff hilgendorfa@michigan.gov
MDE 586-610-1425 Jackie Moase-Burke jmoaseburke@gmail.com
Mecosta-Osceola ISD 231-796-3543 Karen Schneider kschneider@moisd.org
Menominee ISD 906-863-5665 x14 Wendy Woodworth wwoodworth@mc-isd.org
Midland County ESA 989-631-5890 Alicia Kubacki akubacki@mcesa.k12.mi.us
Monroe County ISD 734-242-5799 Stephen McNew stephen.mcnew(@monroeisd.us
Montcalm Area ISD 989-831-5261 Scott Koenigsknecht drk@maisd.com -
Muskegon Area ISD 231-767-7229 Randy Lindquist rlindqui@muskegonisd.org
Newaygo County RESA 231-924-8892 Mike Long mlong(@ncresa.org

Oakland Schools 248-209-2055 Irma Torres irma.torres@oakland.k12 mi.us
Oceana ISD 231-873-5651 Linda Steigenga Isteigenga@mloisd.org
Ottawa Area ISD 616-738-8940 Kyle Mayer kmayer(@oaisd.org

Saginaw ISD 989-399-7461 Linda Sanborn lsanborn(@sisd.cc

Sanilac ISD 810-648-4700 x215 |Nick Miu nmiu@sanilac.k12.mi.us
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Shiawassee RESD 989-743-3471 David Schulte schulte(@sresd.org

St. Clair County RESA 810-455-4001 Kris Murphy murphy.kris@sccresa.org
St. Clair County RESA 810-455-4002 Joanne Hopper hopper.joanne(@sccresa.org
St. Joseph ISD 269-467-5400 Dodie Raycraft draycraft@sjcisd.org
Traverse Bay Area ISD 231-922-6200 Janna Blakley jblakely@tbaisd.k12.mi.us
Tuscola ISD 989-673-2144 x385 |Carrie Haubenstricker chaubenstricker@tuscolaisd.org
Tuscola ISD 989-673-2144 Gene Pierce gpierce@tuscolaisd.org
Van Buren ISD 269-674-8091 Tonda Boothby tboothby@vbisd.org
Washtenaw ISD 734-994-8100 x1552 |{Pam Mish pmish@wash.k12.mi.us
Wayne RESA 734-334-1300 Taryn Sonesson SonessT@resa.net
Wexford-Missaukee ISD 231-876-2260 Lisa Bannon Ibannon@wmisd.org
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